

## City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 08-0067 Version: 0 Name: Franchise - Private Steam Line Under and Across

Central Avenue and North Caroline Street

Type: Ordinance Status: Withdrawn
File created: 3/10/2008 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 1/11/2010

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Franchise - Private Steam Line Under and Across Central Avenue and North Caroline Street

FOR the purpose of granting a franchise to The Johns Hopkins Hospital to construct, use, and maintain a private steam line under the Central Avenue and North Caroline Street rights-of-way, subject to certain terms, conditions, and reservations; and providing for a special effective date.

**Sponsors:** City Council President (Administration)

Indexes: Franchise, Steam Line

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 08-0067 - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. Fire - 08-0067.pdf, 3. DPW - 08-0067.pdf, 4. HCD - 08-0067.pdf, 5.

Transportation - 08-0067.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/11/2010	0	City Council	Withdrawn	
3/13/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/13/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/13/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/13/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/13/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/13/2008	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
3/10/2008	0	City Council	Assigned	
3/10/2008	0	City Council	Introduced	